VINYLE

VINYL

EVOLUTION MAGMA PRO oG =
SPC 3.5 + 1.0 membrane x 150 mm x 1220 mm e

~1/8" x 5-7/8" x 48"

FABRIQUE EN CHINE
MADE IN CHINA

MOULURES
) MOULDINGS
EPAISSEUR
COUCHE D’USURE
WEAR LAYER Moulure en «» Réducteur Nez de marche
"T" Moulding Reducer Nosing
94" 94" 94"
SABLE DORE / GOLDEN DUNE 5730100 57301005 57301009 57301008
ECORCE / BARK 5730110 57301105 57301109 57301108
AUBE / DAWN 5730120 57301205 57301209 57301208
RIVIERE / RIVER 5730130 57301305 57301309 57301308
BROUILLARD / FOG 5730140 57301405 57301409 57301408
12
35,051b
15,90 kg
60
2103,211b
954,00 kg
23,63
1417,80
JOINTS BISEAUTES
BEVELED JOINTS
VALINGUE 2G
ANGLE/ANGLE
RESISTANT
RESIST
RESISTANT
RESIST
RESISTANT RADIANT
RESIST

RESIDENTIELLE  Garantie limitée de 20 ANS
RESIDENTIAL 20-YEAR Limited Warranty

COMMERCIALE  Garantie limitée de 5 ANS
COMMERCIAL 5-YEAR Limited Warranty

Couleurs, finis et dimensions peuvent varier. Aucune réclamation sur matériel installé. Sujet a changement sans préavis.
Pour plus d'information, consultez votre représentant BMB. En cas de disparité avec les informations officielles du fabricant, ces derniéres prévalent. 1 800 361 -81 85

planchers1867.com / 1867floors.com

Colors, finishes and dimensions may vary. No claims on installed material. Subject to change without notice.
For more information, consult your BMB representative. In the event of discrepancy with the official information of the manufacturer, the latter shall prevail.



